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

onv.188 Wyoming Ave., Mplwd. 8 - 2 - 1 - l a v . 3 Drs.$64,^00 v



'•,#7168—10/23/74 Under contract by Adler.

#7176—11/13/74 Sale by Adler f e l l thru . RE-INSTATE.



GL£b:MPW ' B . & M. B l d g . Corp . - WAV.3-4685

6/15/34
lot 71 x 141 Frame, Colonial
no mtg. - being oompleted.

1st- C.H. LH. D.R. K. break.rm. lav.opem
poroh

2nd- 4 rooms, 2 t i l e baths
3rd- 1 room & bath

Recreation room-cellar
2-oar buil t- in garage oi l burner

)2 Y

188 Wyoming Ave. Mapleiaood 8-3-g. $23,500



TT7 JfyJCD
37799 l88 Wyoming Ave. , Mplwd. fykJrjOW I' 1
Former =/29784-new photo All Cash Above Mtg.
Corner Collinwood Ed.
Lot 71 x l4l x 71 (full ins.,part s.s.)
Frame,Stone,Col.,bit.25 yrs.,slate rf.,wea.wind. & drs.
lst-4-vest.,c.h.,l.r.,libr.,d.r.,brk.rm.,t.kit.,t.lav.,fp.

back p. (over tub
2nd-4-4 bedrms.,2 t.baths-master w/stall;other w/shover_/
3rd-1-1 bedrm.,t.bath,attic,closed stairs
Basement:rec.rra.,powder rra.,laund.,out.ent. Copper w.p.
Steam:Oil,$250 ann'l cost,1,500 gal.tank
2-car garage,att.
L.B:FJG SO 3-5955 10/7/59-Exp. V7/ 6°
Owner: Grace K.Rogers,widow,prem.,SO 3-04-90
1959 Assess:Land $2,1+00 1959 Rate $8.48

Bldg.10,600 " Taxes $1102.^0
Poss.60 days.One owner home.Recessed radiation.Rec.rm.w/
beautiful fp.Large cedar closet on 3rd.S.Mt.G.S.,
SO Jr.H.S.,Columbia PI.S.,Lady of Sorrows Paro.,S0 RR St.



#1*885— 10/26/59 Written price reduction to $U;,000. APPROVED.
#l;893~ll/l3/59 Written price redaction to $39,5OO»

#li913—1/14/60 Under contract by Uutlohn. '

#lj.936—2/29/60 Contracts s igned. Contingency removed. Selling
price $27,000.



29781)- 188 Wyoming Ave., taplwd $^3,500 1
Corner Collinwood
Lot 71 x lUl
Frame,Brick, Stone ;,brt.l8 yrs.,slate rf,wea.wind.& drs.
lst-3-vest.,l.r.,fp.,c.h.,d.r.,brk.rm.,t.kit.,t.lav.,

back p.
2nd-U-U bedrms.,2 t.baths-master w/stall;other w/shower

over tub
3rd-l-l bedrm.,t.bath,attic,closed s tairs
Basement:part rec.rm.,toi,laund.,out.ent.Copper w.p.
Steam:Oil,$25O ann'l cost,1500 gal.tank
2-car garage, a t t .
L.BtH.E.G. OR 6-5900 9/3O/5^-Exp.3/30/55
Owner:J.Raymond & Grace K.Rogers,prem.,SO 3-0^9^ Bus:

Nwk.Air Service,Nwk.Air Port Terminal,MA 2-U293
195U Assess: Land $2,1+00 m 195tf"Rate $&*8-7./l

Bldg.10,600 C\%l4-Ao " Taxes $8k3^O
Poss.60 days.Full ins.All s.s.So.Mt.GS,SO Jr.HS,Columbia
HS.To be shown by appt.only.Rear porch (screened & glass
end.,heated) .Patio in rear.One owner home.

188 Wyoming Ave., Mplwd. 8-3-2 lav. ST:Oil $1+3,500



11/9/55 Owner to E.W.C. Withdrawn. Not for sale.




